

## Friends of the Rouge • 650 Church St, Suite 209 • Plymouth, MI 48170 www.therouge.org • Phone (313) 792-9900 • Tax ID 38-2672879

Promoting restoration and stewardship of the Rouge River since 1986

## Give. Restore. Enjoy.

## Become a member:

As a member and Friend of the Rouge you are taking action to restore and protect the Rouge River ecosystem. You strengthen the collective voice on behalf of the Rouge River and join the chorus of caring people like you, who will speak up and act for its better future. Your support means more impact—more river education and hands-on action, right here in your community for schools, your neighbors and your loved ones. Thank you, Friend! Your Membership benefits entitle you to:

- a window decal or sticker
- an invite to the Friends of the Rouge Annual Meeting
- the ability to vote for/serve on our Board of Directors
- discounts at the online store or events when applicable
- special member-only impact updates!

Membership is categorized by household. When you join, everyone currently living at your home address will also receive membership benefits.

Please check here if you would like your contribution to be anonymous.	
Name(s):	
Street address:	
City:	State: Zip:
E-mail address:	
Phone number:	
<b>Every Friend is valued. Every member is dear.</b> Please select your membership impact:	Make checks payable to: Friends of the Rouge
\$8 Green Frog \$20 Monarch Butterfly \$35 Dragonfly	650 Church St, Ste 209 Plymouth, MI 48170
\$50 Wood Frog\$100 Caddisfly \$250 Leopard Frog	Please include this form with your check.
\$500 Redside Dace \$1,000 Stonefly Society \$2,500 Watershed Friend	Thank you, in advance, for your support!
other	



Subscribe & watch on YouTube: Friends of the Rouge



Follow us on **Twitter:**@RougeFriends



Like us on **Facebook**: Friends of the Rouge



Follow us on **Instagram:** rougefriends

## Your membership makes a difference!



Student science at the River



Rain Gardens for a cleaner Rouge!



The Rouge River Water Trail



Volunteer frog & toad monitoring

Friends of the Rouge will never give or sell your personal information to any other group.